

Sr. No. 18

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 74/2020 c/w
LPA Nos. 82/2020 & 117/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Appellant No. 1 is present.

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shah Aamir, Adv.
Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
27.03.2023

List for hearing on 9th May 2023.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR:
27.03.2023
Altaf